

h

SLP(C)No. 8256 OF 2004
ITEM No.49

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8256/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2004 in MAT 3128/03
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SAMAR KUMAR MANDAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BIJOY MAJUMDAR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. S.k.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the stay application.

Tag with C.A. No. 5285/2003.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master